American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Native Hawaiian/other Pac.lslan.
Black non-Hispanic

Hispanic

White non-Hispanic

Multi-racial

Non-Resident Alien
Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Total

Note: Degree-seeking students only.
Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment
10/9/2012

The University of Montevallo

First Time Freshmen

Enrollment by Race/Ethnicity
Fall Semester: 2010 - 2012

N

51

15

340

432

2010
%
0.7%
0.7%
0.2%
11.8%
3.5%
78.7%
1.2%
1.9%
1.4%

100.0%

=4

68

17

382

18

507

2011
%
0.4%
0.6%
0.0%
13.4%
3.4%
75.3%
1.6%
3.6%

1.8%

100.0%

59

13

401

12

53

552

0.5%

0.7%

0.0%

10.7%

2.4%

72.6%

2.2%

1.3%

9.6%

100.0%



	students

