The University of Montevallo First Time Freshmen Enrollment by Race/Ethnicity Fall Semester: 2010 - 2012

	2010		2011			2012	
	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>%</u>	
American Indian/Alaskan Native	3	0.7%	2	0.4%	3	0.5%	
Asian	3	0.7%	3	0.6%	4	0.7%	
Native Hawaiian/other Pac.Islan.	1	0.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	
Black non-Hispanic	51	11.8%	68	13.4%	59	10.7%	
Hispanic	15	3.5%	17	3.4%	13	2.4%	
White non-Hispanic	340	78.7%	382	75.3%	401	72.6%	
Multi-racial	5	1.2%	8	1.6%	12	2.2%	
Non-Resident Alien	8	1.9%	18	3.6%	7	1.3%	
Race/Ethnicity Unknown	6	1.4%	9	1.8%	53	9.6%	
Total	432	100.0%	507	100.0%	552	100.0%	

Note: Degree-seeking students only.

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

10/9/2012